


Digitaal leerpad statistiek – deel 3

Statistische kengetallen

Oefening 1: frequentietabel


Naam:


Vul onderstaande frequentietabel aan:

	xi
	ni
	fi (%)
	cni
	cfi (%)

	0
	1
	3,3
	1
	3,3

	1
	
	
	3
	

	2
	
	6,7
	
	

	3
	1
	3,3
	6
	20,0

	4
	
	
	
	33,3

	5
	1
	3,3
	11
	36,7

	6
	
	
	15
	

	7
	
	
	
	66,7

	8
	1
	3,3
	21
	70,0

	9
	2
	6,7
	
	76,7

	10
	2
	
	
	

	11
	
	10,0
	
	

	12
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